
trans.	Musescore.	Goyo	Villar

Alejandro	Olazarán	Salanueva
P.	Hilario	Olazarán	de	Estella		

Fandango
ULTZAMA

Txistu	2

44

36

28

14

21

7












   

 

 
 

 



 

 

 

  

  

   

 



 

 

  

 

 
 
 




 


  


 


 


  
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 


     

        

      
   









 



























D.C.

	=	100





Tutera	2023


